VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Lincoln - St. Charles Crosswalk PROJECTNO.: 8T7-12-04
LOCATION: Intersection of Lincoln and $t. Charles CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR: Lorusso Cement Contractors, Inc. DATE: 10/12/2011

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Balancing of Final Quantities

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $8,090.00

TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRAGT AMOUNT: ([1}+[2]) [3]  $8,090.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) M]  $2,085.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) 5]  $10,175.00
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $2,085.00
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: 0
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 60
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $0.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $10,000.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

2 A K MF Loffa/ut_ mowmoved By L X e 77 sl i e \llﬁ/{/

Resident Engineer “ Date
CO /g \“"\3)“\\ Approved By d A :
Contra Date  (¥10Kor2s%)  \fjjlage Ma{na?er' Q " Date

M ﬂz %M / ‘9/2//// Approved BV/W /%7,@/

Village Engineer Date  ©$10Ker25%)  Vjillage ReeSident Date

QE”Q’/ (o) Attest M/Qéud. 1l
[Wof Public Works " Date /\/l[iagf._/)erk / Date

Assistant Director of Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and
_guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




{50/9)

00'680'C$ # 1ap1Q abueyn
00°00€$ G G2 00'09 ¢ v3a 0z {AJuo |[E)SUI) SRJRI) PUB SBLUELY| 3 [ XXXXXXXX
00°058% Ll L8 000§ sl 1S $9 ZL'od 930 quod| ¢ | 00820909
00°'G85$ 8 LE 0069 $1 AS b [eAoWway JusWared| z | 00Z2000%¥
00°06€% Sz 69 00°bL $] oy [EAOWSY ©RD "qWOD| | | 005000t
“Amuenp .| 8oud “Aueny .
junowly  |3oualalid pasinay | 3un jiun | uewn) way| *ON 1.
LLOZIZLIOL I #00 HeMSS0ID) S8lIeYD °}S - U|odUT]

L Jo | abed



